SUOMEN KEILAILULIITTO

HENKILOKOHTAISET TULOKSET

5. KIERROS

nimi

Hiltunen Eliisa
Lundén Roosa
Pusa Roosa
Oksanen Sanna
Juntunen Ani
Laukkanen Pinja
Pollanen Krista
Lokfors Stella
Gylden lida
Eriksson- Sola Petra
Koskiniemi Sari
Nurmilo Mari
Heiniemi Mirja
Nevalainen Mila
Hannunen Suvi
Haavisto Nina
Konsteri Peppi
Manninen Heidi
Lonnroth Daniela
Taavitsainen Jaana
Salakka Nanna
Nykanen Mari
Stenroos Hanna
Kiviharju Nina
Laukkanen Tiiamari
Hytdnen Marjaana
Makelad Minka
Vikstrom Melina
Rapeli Jaana
Stenvall Marjaana
Neuvonen Reetta
Tella Sirpa
Stenroos Jenni
Molari Mia
Styrman Jenni
Uosukainen Minna
Stenroos Satu
Maatta Niina
Kaikki yhteensa

NAISTEN SM-LIIGA 2021 - 2022

tulos raskaat

19.3.2022
joukkue sarjat
Bay 7 1552
GB 7 1503
Bay 7 1497
Giants 7 1436
Giants 7 1414
Nasevat 7 1389
Bay 7 1385
GB 3 590
ET 7 1332
Nasevat 6 1137
Smash 7 1313
Giants 2 373
KeRo 5 924
GB 7 1291
Nasevat 4 737
Smash 7 1281
Giants 7 1266
GB 7 1265
ET 4 721
Smash 7 1246
BooM 7 1240
BooM 7 1237
KeRo 3 528
ET 7 1224
Bay 7 1222
Giants 5 871
ET 6 1042
Nasevat 5 867
GB 4 691
Smash 7 1204
Nasevat 6 1028
BooM 7 1188
KeRo 5 844
ET 4 675
KeRo 6 1007
KeRo 7 1149
KeRo 2 308
BooM 7 1071
224 41048
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221,71
214,71
213,86
205,14
202,00
198,43
197,86
196,67
190,29
189,50
187,57
186,50
184,80
184,43
184,25
183,00
180,86
180,71
180,25
178,00
177,14
176,71
176,00
174,86
174,57
174,20
173,67
173,40
172,75
172,00
171,33
169,71
168,80
168,75
167,83
164,14
154,00
153,00
183,25



